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Comparative Analysis with Topper
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Subject Total Rank
Anatomy 24.00 2
Anesthesiology 19.00 1
Biochemistry 15.00 2
Chemistry 259.00 1
Dermatology 11.00 2
ENT 26.00 1
Forensic Medicine 0.00 2
Gynaecology 60.00 1
Mathematics 19.00 33
Mathematics 177.00 2
Medicine 71.00 1
Microbiology 39.00 1
Opthalmology 14.00 2
Orthopaedics 22.00 3
Paediatrics 22.00 3
Pathology 82.00 1
Pharmaclogy 11.00 3
Physics 27.00 29
Physics 169.00 5
Physiology 35.00 1
PSM 20.00 4
Psychiatry 29.00 3
Radiology 10.00 1
Surgery 91.00 1
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Subject
Anatomy
Anesthesiology
Biochemistry
Chemistry
Dermatology
ENT
Forensic Medicine
Gynaecology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Medicine
Microbiology
Opthalmology
Orthopaedics
Paediatrics
Pathology
Pharmaclogy
Physics
Physics
Physiology
PSM
Psychiatry
Radiology
Surgery
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Total Rank
13.00
0.00
28.00
135.00
7.00
11.00
-1.00
47.00
142.00
164.00
59.00
32.00
19.00
20.00
34.00
59.00
19.00
171.00
199.00
21.00
39.00
12.00
5.00
53.00
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